Provence Collection Outdoor Large Dining Table

Code: 23909
Dimensions: 100L x 200W x 78H

Description

The Provence Collection Large Outdoor Dining Table is made from Acacia wood and is part of a beautiful outdoor garden furniture range. When paired with the

range's Dining Chairs (23904) they create a statement piece for any outdoor event, looking beautiful in the corner of the garden or patio.

Specification

Length:
Height:

Width:
CBM:
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100cm
78cm

200cm
0.3500

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140390986
Brown

Wood
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