



Provence Collection Outdoor Large Dining Table

The Provence Collection Large Outdoor Dining Table is made from Acacia wood and is part of a beautiful outdoor garden furniture range. When paired with the range's Dining Chairs (23904) they create a statement piece for any outdoor event, looking beautiful in the corner of the garden or patio.

Specification

Length: 100cm Barcode: 5050140390986 Height: 78cm Colour: Brown Width: 200cm Material: Wood Weight: 47.0kg Inner Cty: 1 CBM: 0.3500 Outer Qty: 1	Height: 78cm Colour: Brown Width: 200cm Material: Wood Weight: 47.0kg Inner Qty: 1				
Width: 200cm Material: Wood Weight: 47.0kg Inner Qty: 1	Width: 200cm Material: Wood Weight: 47.0kg Inner Qty: 1	Length:	100cm	Barcode:	5050140390986
Weight: 47.0kg Inner Qty: 1	Weight: 47.0kg Inner Qty: 1	Height:	78cm	Colour:	Brown
		Width:	200cm	Material:	Wood
CBM: 0.3500 Outer Qty: 1	CBM: 0.3500 Outer Qty: 1	Weight:	47.0kg	Inner Qty:	1
		CBM:	0.3500	Outer Qty:	1

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

